Law School Liaison Contact List

Ave Maria: 	Donna Marie Collins* DCollins@leegov.com  			239-533-2236
		Ralf Brookes**	 ralfbrookes@gmail.com  			239-910-5464

Barry:	     	Christopher Byrd*†	christopher@byrdlawflorida.com		407-567-2427
[bookmark: _GoBack]		Jane Goddard**	jgoddard@barry.edu				321-206-5788	

Cooley:	Currently Vacant

FAMU:	David Bass*		david.bass@cityoforlando.net			407-246-2295
		Georgiana Holmes** georgiana.holmes@ocfl.net 			407-836-7387

Florida:	Byron Flagg*		bfla44@gmail.com				352-262-7444
		Marcy LaHart**	marcy@floridaanmimallawyer.com		352-224-5699

Fla. Coastal: 	Peter Krechowski*††	Patrick.krechowski@gray-robinson.com	904-598-9929
		Sid Ansbacher**	sansbacher@gray-robinson.com		904- 255-7100

FIU: 		Melissa Tapanes*	mtapanes@brzoninglaw.com 			786-429-2299
		Jim Porter**		jim@jamesporterpa.com 			305-377-6227
 
FSU:		Dave Markell*	dmarkell@law.fsu.edu			850-644-7692
		Shi-Ling Hsu**	shsu@law.fsu.edu				850-644-0726

Miami:	Michael Owens*	mowens@miami.edu				954-357-7600	

Nova:		Richard Grosso*	grossor@nsu.law.nova.edu			954-262-6140
		Joel Mintz**		mintzj@nova.edu				954-262-6160
		Robert Hartsell	robert@hartsell-law.com			954-232-4889	

St. Thomas:	Melissa O’Connor*	MOconnor@kellykronenberg.com		954-370-9970

Stetson:	Pamela Jo Hatley*	pamela@pamelajohatley.com			813-978-1480



*Primary liaison and voting member
**Liaison and alternate voting member

† Committee Chair
†† Committee Vice-Chair

 
